
 

 

 DRUMHILLERY PRIMARY SCHOOL  

HOLIDAYS AND CLOSURES 2025-26 

(All dates are inclusive) 

 

 

DATES 

NUMBER 

OF SCHOOL 

DAYS OFF 

REASON FOR 

HOLIDAY 

 

Thursday 28 August 2025 

9:00am-12:30pm 

 BEGINNING OF AUTUMN TERM 

Friday 29 August 2025 

9:00am-12:30pm 

 No school dinners or EA transport 

available on 28 & 29 August 

Monday 27- Friday 31 October 

2025 

5 school 

days 

Half Term (includes Staff 

Development Day on 27 

October) 

Monday 22 December 2025 –  

 Monday 5 January 2026 

11 school 

days 

Christmas Holidays 

(Includes Staff Development 

Day on Monday 5 January) 

Tuesday 6 January 2026  BEGINNING OF SPRING TERM 

Monday 9 – Friday 13 February 

2026 

5 school 

days 

Half Term (includes Staff 

Development 

Day on Monday 9 February) 

Tuesday 17 March 2026 1 school day St Patrick’s Day 

Thursday 2 April – Tuesday 14 April 

2026 

9 school 

days 

Easter Holidays (includes Staff 

Development 

Day on  

2 April) 

Wednesday 15 April 2026  BEGINNING OF SUMMER TERM 

Monday 4 May 2026 1 school day  May Day Bank Holiday  

Friday 22 May 2026  1 school 

day 

Staff Development Day 

Monday 25 May 2026 1 school day  Spring Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 30 June 2026  LAST DAY OF SUMMER TERM 

 

5 Staff Development Days are set aside each academic year for teacher 

training and staff preparation time.  Children do not attend school on these 

days. Please note each full-term finishes with a non-uniform half day, with 

school closing at 12 noon and school dinners will not be available (unless 

otherwise stated).  

 


